

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
 SWISS REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED - INDIA BRANCH
 IRDAI REGISTRATION NO. FRB/002 DATED 21 DECEMBER, 2016
 FOR THE HALF-YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Particulars	LIFE		FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor	
	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021
Commission & Remuneration																
Rewards																
Distribution fees																
Gross Commission																
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	39	39	6,586	6,586	263	263	22	22	285	285					4,820	4,820
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	397	397	4,072	4,072	206	206	17	17	224	224					4,079	4,079
Net Commission	(358)	(358)	2,514	2,514	57	57	4	4	62	62	-	-	-	-	741	741
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																
Individual Agents																
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC																
Corporate Agents-Others																
Reinsurance Brokers	-	-	2,894	2,894	248	248	22	22	270	270					206	206
Direct Business	39	39	3,692	3,692	15	15	-	-	15	15					4,614	4,614
MISP (Direct)																
Web Aggregators																
Insurance Marketing Firm																
Common Service Centers																
Micro Agents																
Point of Sales (Direct)																
Others																
TOTAL	39	39	6,586	6,586	263	263	22	22	285	285	-	-	-	-	4,820	4,820
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																
In India	(13)	(13)	6,586	6,586	263	263	22	22	285	285	-	-	-	-	4,820	4,820
Outside India	52	52	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
 (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
 (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	LIFE		FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor	
	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	
Commission & Remuneration																
Rewards																
Distribution fees																
Gross Commission																
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	113	113	5,291	5,291	195	195	114	114	310	310					12,023	12,023
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	297	297	3,534	3,534	145	145	83	83	227	227					6,332	6,332
Net Commission	(184)	(184)	1,757	1,757	51	51	32	32	82	82	-	-	-	-	5,690	5,690
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																
Individual Agents																
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC																
Corporate Agents-Others	15813308.13															
Reinsurance Brokers	158	158	2,656	2,656	167	167	114	114	281	281					151	151
Direct Business	11,959	11,959	2,635	2,635	29	29	-	-	29	29					11,872	11,872
MISP (Direct)																
Web Aggregators																
Insurance Marketing Firm																
Common Service Centers																
Micro Agents																
Point of Sales (Direct)																
Others	98															
TOTAL	15,825,524	12,117	5,291	5,291	195	195	114	114	310	310	-	-	-	-	12,023	12,023
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																
In India	78	78	5,291	5,291	195	195	114	114	310	310	-	-	-	-	12,023	12,023
Outside India	35	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
 (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
 (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
 SWISS REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED - INDIA BRANCH
 IRDAI REGISTRATION NO. FRB/002 DATED 21 DECEMBER, 2016
 FOR THE HALF-YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Particulars	Miscellaneous													
	Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering	
	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021
Commission & Remuneration														
Rewards														
Distribution fees														
Gross Commission														
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	24,118	24,118	683	683	-	-	24,800	24,800	1,085	1,085			2,498	2,498
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	10,087	10,087	381	381	-	-	10,468	10,468	604	604			1,520	1,520
Net Commission	14,030	14,030	302	302	-	-	14,332	14,332	482	482	-	-	977	977
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as :														
Individual Agents														
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC														
Corporate Agents-Others														
Reinsurance Brokers	120	120	(0)	(0)			120	120	168	168			1,478	1,478
Direct Business	23,998	23,998	683	683			24,681	24,681	918	918			1,020	1,020
MISP (Direct)														
Web Aggregators														
Insurance Marketing Firm														
Common Service Centers														
Micro Agents														
Point of Sales (Direct)														
Others														
TOTAL	24,118	24,118	683	683	-	-	24,800	24,800	1,085	1,085	-	-	2,498	2,498
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :														
In India	24,118	24,118	683	683	-	-	24,800	24,800	1,085	1,085	-	-	2,498	2,498
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous													
	Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering	
	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020
Commission & Remuneration														
Rewards														
Distribution fees														
Gross Commission														
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	12,117	12,117	1,334	1,334	-	-	13,451	13,451	631	631			1,659	1,659
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	5,195	5,195	666	666	-	-	5,862	5,862	361	361			984	984
Net Commission	6,922	6,922	667	667	-	-	7,589	7,589	270	270	-	-	675	675
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as :														
Individual Agents														
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC														
Corporate Agents-Others														
Reinsurance Brokers	-	-	(0)	(0)			(0)	(0)	44	44			774	774
Direct Business	15	15	1,334	1,334			1,349	1,349	587	587			885	885
MISP (Direct)														
Web Aggregators														
Insurance Marketing Firm														
Common Service Centers														
Micro Agents														
Point of Sales (Direct)														
Others														
TOTAL	15	15	1,334	1,334	-	-	1,349	1,349	631	631	-	-	1,659	1,659
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :														
In India	12,117	12,117	1,334	1,334	-	-	13,451	13,451	631	631	-	-	1,659	1,659
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total
	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021	For the half-year ended September 30, 2021
	Commission & Remuneration									
Rewards										
Distribution fees										
Gross Commission										
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	234	234	5,114	5,114	661	661	39,213	39,213	46,123	46,123
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	167	167	4,084	4,084	345	345	21,267	21,267	25,958	25,958
Net Commission	67	67	1,030	1,030	316	316	17,947	17,947	20,165	20,165
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as :										
Individual Agents										
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC										
Corporate Agents-Others										
Reinsurance Brokers	220	220	(217)	(217)	4	4	1,978	1,978	5,142	5,142
Direct Business	15	15	5,331	5,331	657	657	37,235	37,235	40,981	40,981
MISP (Direct)										
Web Aggregators										
Insurance Marketing Firm										
Common Service Centers										
Micro Agents										
Point of Sales (Direct)										
Others										
TOTAL	234	234	5,114	5,114	661	661	39,213	39,213	46,123	46,123
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :										
In India	234	234	5,114	5,114	661	661	39,213	39,213	46,071	46,071
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	52	52

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total
	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020	For the half-year ended September 30, 2020
	Commission & Remuneration									
Rewards										
Distribution fees										
Gross Commission										
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	209	209	4,348	4,348	62	62	32,382	32,382	38,096	38,096
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	119	119	2,897	2,897	36	36	16,592	16,592	20,650	20,650
Net Commission	90	90	1,451	1,451	26	26	15,790	15,790	17,446	17,446
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as :										
Individual Agents										
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC										
Corporate Agents-Others										
Reinsurance Brokers	245	245	(176)	(176)	-	-	1,038	1,038	4,133	4,133
Direct Business	(36)	(36)	4,524	4,524	62	62	19,242	19,242	33,865	33,865
MISP (Direct)										
Web Aggregators										
Insurance Marketing Firm										
Common Service Centers										
Micro Agents										
Point of Sales (Direct)										
Others									98	98
TOTAL	209	209	4,348	4,348	62	62	20,280	20,280	38,096	38,096
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :										
In India	209	209	4,348	4,348	62	62	32,382	32,382	38,061	38,061
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	35	35